http://www.littlekanawhabus.com/
P O Box 387
Grantsville, WV 26147

Little Kanawha Transit Authority

2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Service Consumption
42,591 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
175,613 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
15,277 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$682,412 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: 3R05-30162
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $29,547 4.3%

Local Funds $77,707 11.4%

State Funds $231,754 34.0%

Federal Assistance $343,383 50.3%

Other Funds $21 0.0%

Total Operating Funds Expended $682,412 100.0%
Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $0 0.0%

State Funds $18,590 20.0%

Federal Assistance $74,359 80.0%

Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $92,949 100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly
Mode Operated
Demand Response 9
Total 9

Performance Measures

Purchased Operating Fare
Transportation Expenses Revenues
- $682,412 $29,547

- $682,412 $29,547

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per

Operating Expenses per

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response $3.89 $44.67
Total $3.89 $44.67

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Agency Total
0.30

0.25
0.20
0.15

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

_ .—M

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue
Mile: Agency Total

74.&

!

0.10
0.05

$1.00
$0.00

0.00

09 10 11 13 14 16 17

09 11 12 13 14 17 18

Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

0.0%
50.3%
4.3%

11.4% 20.0%

80.0%

34.0%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

Uses of Capital
Funds Annual Unlinked Trips

$92,949 42,591 175,613 15,277
$92,949 42,591 175,613 15,277
Service Effectiveness
Operating Expenses

per Unlinked Unlinked Trips per Unlinked Trips per

Mode Passenger Trip Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response $16.02 0.2 2.8
Total $16.02 0.2 2.8


http://www.littlekanawhabus.com/

