http://www.littlekanawhabus.com/ P O Box 387 Grantsville, WV 26147

Little Kanawha Transit Authority 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Info	Financial Information								
	Sources of Operating Funds Expende				Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources		
		Fa	re Revenues	\$29,547	4.3%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$77,707	11.4%				
42,591 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$231,754	34.0%		0.0%		
		Federa	I Assistance	\$343,383	50.3%	50.3%			
Service Supplied		Other Funds		\$21	0.0%		4.3%		
175,613 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$682,412	100.0%				
15,277 Annual Vehicle	e Revenue Hours (VRH)								00.0%
Summary of Operating Expens		Sourcos	of Capital Fund	s Exponded			11.4%	80.0%	20.0%
\$682,412 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%			001075	
		Local Funds		\$0 \$0	0.0%				
			State Funds	\$18,590	20.0%				
NTDID: 3R05-30162		Federal Assistance		\$74,359	80.0%				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds Total Capital Funds Expended		\$0 \$92,949	0.0% 100.0%		34.0%		
		i otali otapitali i		<i>vo_,o</i>	1001070				
			Modal	Characteris	stics				
Operation Characteristics									
		Vehicles Operated							
		at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response	9	-	\$682,412	\$29,547		\$92,949	42,591	175,613	15,277
Total	9	-	\$682,412	\$29,547		\$92,949	42,591	175,613	15,277
Performance Measures									
Serv		vice Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per	Operating	Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		N	lode	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$3.89		\$44.67		D	Demand Response	\$16.02	0.2	2.8
Total	\$3.89		\$44.67		т	otal	\$16.02	0.2	2.8
Operating Expense per Vehicle R		nlinked Passenger Trips p							
Agency Total		Mile: Agency							
5.00	0.30			-					
i.00	0.23								
3.00	0.15								
2.00	0.10								
1.00	0.05								
0.00 09 10 11 12 13 14	0.00 15 16 17 18 09	10 11 12 13	14 15 16 17	18					
09 10 11 12 13 14	10 1/ 10 00								